	Procurement Plan for the Financial Year 2016-2017
DEPARTMENT: KARACHI WATER & SEWARAGE BOARD.

	SR, #
	Description of  Procurement 
	Quantity Where Applicable 
	Estimated unit cost where Applicable 
	Estimated Total cost in Million rs.)
	Funds Allocated in Million rs.
	Source of Funds (adp/ non adp)
	Proposed Procurement Method
	Timing of Procurement 2016-2017
	Timing of Procurement 2016-2017


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4

	01
	12
	Procurement of store item 
	100000/=
	 BOQ attached 
	Single stage one envelope 
	After approval of competent  authority
	After obtaining of sanction 
	yes
	N/A
	N/A
	yes
	-
	-
	-
	-

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


